Form 3160-5 (April 2004)



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

| FORM | APPROVED |
|---------|----------------|
| OMBN | √o 1004-0137 |
| Expires | March 31, 2007 |

| SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an abandoned well. Use Form 3160-3 (APP) for such proposals. SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE- Other instructions on reverse side. Type of Well of Gas Wellon | DUIAN | TMENT OF THE INTER | 7.010 | | | Expires March 31, 2007 | | |
|--|---|--|-----------------------------|-------------------------------|---|---------------------------|--|--|
| Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an abandoned well. Use Form 3160 - 3 (APD) for such proposals. SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on reverse side. 7 If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No Name of Operator Greek Wellind Greek Wellind Greek Wellind Greek Wellind Greek Wellind Wellind Greek Wellind Wellind Greek Wellind Greek Wellind Wellind Wellind Swellind Wellind Wellind | | | | | | NMLC 069627A | | |
| ## Address SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on reverse side. ## SUBMIT IN TRIPLI | | | | | | | | |
| Type of Well D Gas WellD Other AUG 2 1 2008 Name of Operator BEPCO, L. P. Address BPCO, L. P. BPORN No findland, TX 79702 Location of Well (Featage, Sec. T. R. M. or Survey Description) Surf Loc 560° FNL & 1980° FEL, Sec 30, T24S, R30E; BHL 2100° FNL & 330° FEL, SAME Eddy Co., New Mexico 12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE; REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION Nonce of Intent Acidate Casing Repair Describe Proposal or Completed Operation clearly state all pretinent details, including estimated stating, date of any proposed wink and approximate dismition there If the proposal is to deepen directionally or recomplete horizontally give subscribe contines and measured and true vertical depths of all pertinent markers and zone Alarch the Board dared which the wash will be performed or provide the found to in the with BLMBAR Required stating date of any proposed wink and approximate dismition there If the proposal is to deepen directionally or recomplete horizontally give subscribe contines and measured and true vertical depths of all pertinent markers and zone Alarch the Board and which the wash will be performed or provide the found to mile with BLMBAR Required sites good and of all pertinent markers and zone Alarch the Board and which the valved operations if the operation results in a multiple completion or recompletion on a new interval, a Form 31604-3 stall brilled only after all requirements, including reclaimation, have been completed, and the operator has determined that the size is ready for final inspection) Due to a shortege of 13-3/8", 488, STC casing, BEPCO, L.P. was forced to substitute 13-3/8", 54.56, BTC casing as surface casing in the Poker Lake Unit #23911. ACCEPTED FOR RECORD AUG 2 1 2008 Gerry Guye, Deputy Field Inspector Tule Administrative Assistant Tule Administrative Assistant Tule Administr | Do not use this form abandoned well. Use | n for proposals to drill e Form 3160-3 (APD) fo | or to re-er or such prop | iter an oosals. | 6 If India | n, Allottee or Tribe Name | | |
| Type of | | | | | | | | |
| Name of Operator BEPCO, L. P. Address | 1 Type of Well Gas Well Other AUG 2 1 2008 | | | | | | | |
| Address O. Box 2760 Midland, TX 79702 30 Pone No. (include area code) 432-683-2277 432-683-2277 432-683-2277 432-683-2277 432-683-2277 530 Midland, TX 79702 530 Pone No. (include area code) 432-683-2277 530 Pone No. (include area code) 530 Pone No. (include area code) 540 Pone No. (include area code) 550 Pone No. (in | | | | | Poker Lake Unit #239H | | | |
| Location of Well (Footoge, Sec. 7, R, M. or Survey Description) Surf Loc 560' FNL & 1980' FEL, Sec 30, T24S, R30E; BHL 2100' FNL & 330' FEL, SAME 11. County or Parsh, State Eddy Co., New Mexico 12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE; REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION Notice of Intent Subsequent Report Cassing Friedure Treat Cassing Friedure State Cassing all be filed only after all requirements, including reclamation, have been completed, and the operator has determined that the site is ready for final inspection) Due to a shortage of 13-3/8", 489, STC casing, BEPCO, L.P. was forced to substitute 13-3/8", 54.5%, BTC casing as surface casing in the Poker Lake Unit #21911. ACCEPTED FOR RECORD AUG 2 1 2008 Gerry Guye, Deputy Field Inspector NMOCD-District II ARTESIA Title Administrative Assistant This SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE This SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE Table AUG 1 8 2008 Title Date Tried Friedure August For Face Title AUG 1 8 2008 | Sa Address | | | | 30-015-35842 | | | |
| Eddy Co., New Mexico 12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE. REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION Acidize | · | | | | Nash Draw (Dela, BS Avalon) 11 County or Parish, State | | | |
| TYPE OF SUBMISSION Acidize | Surf Loc 560' FNL & 1980' FEL, Sec 30, T24S, R30E; BHL 2100' FNL & 330' FEL, SAME | | | SAME | | | | |
| Notice of Intent | 12. CHECK APPROPR | IATE BOX(ES) TO INDICA | ATE NATURE | OF NOTICE, R | LEPORT, O | R OTHER DATA | | |
| Notice of Intent Notice of Intent Alter Casing Fracture Treat Reclamation Well Integrity | TYPE OF SUBMISSION | TYPE OF ACTION | | | | | | |
| Final Abandonment Notice | Notice of Intent Subsequent Report | Alter Casing Fract Casing Repair New | ture Treat Construction | Reclamation Recomplete | on Well Integrity te Other | | | |
| If the proposal is to deepen directionally or recomplete horizontally give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths of all pertinent markers and zone Attach the Bond under which the work will be performed or provide the Bond No on file with BLM/BIA. Required subsequent reports shall be filed only following completion of the involved operations. If the operation results in a multiple completion or recompletion in a new interval, a Form 316-04 shall be filed once testing has been completed. Final Abandonment Notices shall be filed only after all requirements, including reclamation, have been completed, and the operator has determined that the site is ready for final inspection.) Due to a shortage of 13-3/8", 48#, STC casing, BEPCO, L.P. was forced to substitute 13-3/8", 54.5#, BTC casing as surface casing in the Poker Lake Unit #23911. ACCEPTED FOR RECORD AUG 2 1 2008 Gerry Guye, Deputy Field Inspector NMOCD-District II ARTESIA 4 Thereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Name (Printed/Typed) Annette Childers Title Administrative Assistant Signature Title Date Title Date AUG 1 8 2008 Date Date Title Date AUG 1 8 2008 Date Date On the proval, if any, are attached Approval of this notice does not warrant or Date On the proval of this notice does not warrant or Date On the proval of this notice does not warrant or Date On the proval of this notice does not warrant or Date On the proval of this notice does not warrant or Date On the proval of this notice does not warrant or Date On the proval of this notice does not warrant or Date On the proval of this notice does not warrant or Date On the proval of this notice does not warrant or Date On the proval of this notice does not warrant or Date On the proval of this notice does not warrant or Date On the proval of this notice does not warrant or Date On the proval of this notice does not warrant or Date On the proval of this notice does not warrant or Date On the proval of the proval of this notice does not warrant or Date On t | l le tate de constitues l mes | ° | | | | | | |
| AUG 2 1 2008 Gerry Guye, Deputy Field Inspector NMOCD-District II ARTESIA 4 Thereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Name (Printed/Typed) Annette Childers Title Administrative Assistant Date THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE pproved by onditions of approval, if any, are attached Approval of this notice does not warrant or | determined that the site is ready for final Due to a shortage of 13-3/8", 48#, | inspection) | - | _ | | | | |
| Gerry Guye, Deputy Field Inspector NMOCD-District II ARTESIA 4 Thereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Name (Printed/Typed) Annette Childers Title Administrative Assistant Date This space for Receptor for Re | | | | ACCEPTED | FOR RE | CORD | | |
| A Thereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Name (Printed/Typed) Annette Childers Title Administrative Assistant Date This space for Federal Or State Office USE pproved by onditions of approval, if any, are attached Approval of this notice does not warrant or | | | | AUG 2 | 1 2008 | | | |
| Name (Printéd/Typed) Annette Childers Title Administrative Assistant Date 2-2- Mccepted For Recognition of the Second State Office USE Title Administrative Assistant Title Date 2-2- Mccepted For Recognition of the Second State Office USE Title Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Dat | | | 1 | Gerry Guye, Dej NMOCD-Dist | puty Field] rict II A] | nspector RTESIA | | |
| THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE pproved by onditions of approval, if any, are attached Approval of this notice does not warrant or | Name (Printed/Typed) | true and correct | Title Ad | ministrative Assist | ant | | | |
| pproved by Onditions of approval, if any, are attached Approval of this notice does not warrant or | Signature Connell | Childen | Date | 8-12-0 |) Aco | eptod for Boar | | |
| pproved by Title Date onditions of approval, if any, are attached Approval of this notice does not warrant or | THI | S SPACE FOR FEDEI | RAL OR ST | ATE OFFICE | USE | | | |
| onditions of approval, if any, are attached Approval of this notice does not warrant or | Approved by | | Tu | le | | Date AUG 1 8 2008 | | |
| | Conditions of approval, if any, are attached | | | ~1 ') | | MISCHEY WILLIAM | | |

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction

(Instructions on page 2)